
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Jessica Riach - (948595) - Ythan ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:37.66 461 F 24/11/18 ND Age Group Meet 2018 Inverness Elgin 2

2:41.22 431 F 25/11/17 ND Age Group Meet 2017 Inverness Broch 2

2:42.03 425 F 17/11/18 Elgin Club Champs 2018 Moray LC Elgin 2

2:42.96 418 F 10/09/17 Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017 Aberdeen Broch 2

2:44.47 406 F 14/04/19 Buckie Age Groups 2019 Buckie Elgin 2

2:45.72 397 F 24/06/18 ND Development Meet 2018 Inverness Broch 2

2:46.63 391 F 14/01/17 SAS Junior Meet 2017 Westhill Broch 2

2:47.25 386 F 21/01/17 Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017 Garioch Broch 2

2:47.62 384 F 26/11/16 North District Age Group Meet 2016 Inverness Broch 2

2:47.65 384 F 20/01/18 Garioch Mix Up Meet 2018 Inverurie Broch 2

2:49.15 373 F 06/05/18 Westhill Invitational Meet 2018 Westhill Broch 2

2:49.34 372 F 15/10/16 Garioch 200 Meet 2016 Inverurie Broch 2

2:51.32 359 F 25/06/16 North District Development Meets Inverness  2

2:56.80 327 F 11/09/16 Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016 Aberdeen Broch 2

3:03.66 292 F 16/01/16 SAS Junior Meet 2016 Westhill  2

3:08.51 270 F 05/12/15 Alford Otters Invitational Meet Alford  2

3:08.92 268 F 06/09/15 Cults Otters Challenge Trophy Aberdeen  2

3:13.44 250 F 12/09/15 Garioch G200 2015 Garioch  2

3:18.28 232 F 26/04/15 Alford Otters 3rd 200 Meet Fraserburgh  2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:44.47 406 F 14/04/19 Buckie Age Groups 2019 Buckie Elgin 2

2:37.66 461 F 24/11/18 ND Age Group Meet 2018 Inverness Elgin 2

2:42.03 425 F 17/11/18 Elgin Club Champs 2018 Moray LC Elgin 2

2:45.72 397 F 24/06/18 ND Development Meet 2018 Inverness Broch 2

Page 1 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:45.72 397 F 24/06/18 ND Development Meet 2018 Inverness Broch 2

2:49.15 373 F 06/05/18 Westhill Invitational Meet 2018 Westhill Broch 2

2:47.65 384 F 20/01/18 Garioch Mix Up Meet 2018 Inverurie Broch 2

2:41.22 431 F 25/11/17 ND Age Group Meet 2017 Inverness Broch 2

2:42.96 418 F 10/09/17 Cults Otters ASC Challenge Trophy 2017 Aberdeen Broch 2

2:47.25 386 F 21/01/17 Garioch Mix Up Meet 2017 Garioch Broch 2

2:46.63 391 F 14/01/17 SAS Junior Meet 2017 Westhill Broch 2

2:47.62 384 F 26/11/16 North District Age Group Meet 2016 Inverness Broch 2

2:49.34 372 F 15/10/16 Garioch 200 Meet 2016 Inverurie Broch 2

2:56.80 327 F 11/09/16 Cults Otters Challenge Trophy 2016 Aberdeen Broch 2

2:51.32 359 F 25/06/16 North District Development Meets Inverness  2

3:03.66 292 F 16/01/16 SAS Junior Meet 2016 Westhill  2

3:08.51 270 F 05/12/15 Alford Otters Invitational Meet Alford  2

3:13.44 250 F 12/09/15 Garioch G200 2015 Garioch  2

3:08.92 268 F 06/09/15 Cults Otters Challenge Trophy Aberdeen  2

3:18.28 232 F 26/04/15 Alford Otters 3rd 200 Meet Fraserburgh  2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


